MALAX NATIONELLA 18.8.2007

RESULTAT/TULOKSET

Ungdomar/Nuoret

Géadda Fredrik
Vare Pyry
R6j Matias

Veteraner/Vateraanit

Suonpera Jorma
Sund Christer
Udd Lars-Erik
Toivola Yrj6
Nord Bengt

Damer/Naiset

Smeds Carina
Iso-Oja Paivi
Ahlberg Kerttu
Sandvik Anki
Suonperd Monica
Mékipaa Bartha
Bartley Yvonne

H3

Svartback Niklas
Mékipaa Seppo
Ottola Janne
Smeds Kenth
Ekblom Mika
Mattila Jukka
Saukko Petri
Storbacka Johan
Sten Kaj

Sundell Veli-Pekka
Bjorklund Tage
Svahn Bertel
Loyttyniemi Marko
Vaahtio Tero
Jarvinen Pekka
Suomela Juha

H2

BMGK
Mg-Aces
BMGK

C-94
BMGK
MIF
BMGK
C-94

NMG
BMGK
BMGK
BMGK
C-94
Mg-Aces
MIF

NMG
Mg-Aces
Manse
NMG
Manse
Mg-Aces
BMGK
C-94
BMGK
Mg-Aces
C-94
BMGK
Manse
Mg-Aces
Mg-Aces
TaRGS

41
47
41

60
40
45
61
44

72
63
52
52
51
61
47

60
72
58
59
53
68
52
61
33
45
45
61
58
48
51
49

40
41
40

51
40
50
37
46

64
50
71
58
50
58
45

61
72
49
58
60
63
56
53
44
48
41
48
52
52
45
42

VARV/1 VARV/2 VARV/3 Totalt
KIERROS KIERROS KIERROS Yhteensa

47
48
44

41
49
49
40
46

63
51
59
46
49
59
42

65
72
65
57
66
66
58
52
36
44
39
48
47
47
50
45

Final

128 2. 53
136 3.

Plac.
Finaali sij.

12

125 1. 39 SD4

152

129 1. 47
144

138 3.

136 2.

199

164

182

156 3.

150 2.

178

134 1. 36

186

216

172

174

179

197

166

166

113 1. 42
137

125 2. 42
157

157

147

146

136 3.

11



Sten Per-Olof
Fogde Christer
Kammonen Timo
Aspholm Alf
Lehto Juha
Peltola Pekka
Keskitalo Kari
Tarvainen Mikael

H1

Roos Kenneth
Tamminen Niko
Haapanen Jari
Heino Jussi

BASTA VARV/PARAS KIERROS:

BMGK
Mg-Aces
BMGK
BMGK
Mg-Aces
Manse
MIF
C-94

MIF
Mg-Aces
Turgs
Mg-Aces

Jussi Heino  29.

46
43
40
50
42
43
39
46

41
34
45
41

44
51
50
43
42
48
44
46

43
49
48
38

51
59
35
45
48
37
36
38

33
44
47
29

141
153

125 2.

138
132

128 3.
119 1.

130

117 2.
127 3.

140

108 1.

39 SD5

37 3
41 7
40 6
42 8
35 1



